



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER **44384**
LOCATION Oakley, KS.
FOREMAN Danen

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10/24/13	6378	State of Colorado #2	116	13 S	44 W	Chayenne
CUSTOMER Pronaborn			Chayenne Wells			
MAILING ADDRESS			385 N To Rig E into			
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			463	Jerry		
			566	Jermey R		
			Helper	Devin		

JOB TYPE Long String HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
CASING DEPTH 5516 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER PC 4306 + 266
SLURRY WEIGHT 12.5, 14.2 SLURRY VOL 1.9, 1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 10.80
DISPLACEMENT 131.02 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting Rig up on Excell Rig Run Casing + Float Equipment
Baskets on #30 + #69 Centralizers on 1-7-8-29-31-34-69-73 Turbolizers 2-3-4
5-6-32-33-70-71-72 Port Collar on #30 + #69 Circulate, pump 5 water mix
Flt Chok pump 5 water mix 6 1/4 Poz 8% Gel 1/4 Floseal Followed with OWC 75 SKs
wash up pump 1 line Displace plug down with 131.02 bbl water 450' Lift
900' Land Shut in Plug Rothalo 5 SKs Cement Plug Mousehole 5 SKs Cement
Float Held

Bottom Port Collar SN. 1308331 Top Port Collar SN. 1308332 Thanks Danen + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401 C	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$3400.00	\$3400.00
5406	85	MILEAGE	\$5.25	\$446.25
5407	6.1	Ton Mileage Delivery	\$1.75	\$907.50
1126	75 SKs	OWC	\$23.70	\$1777.50
1131	60 SKs	6 1/4 Poz mix	\$15.86	\$951.60
1110 A	375 #	Kolseal	\$0.56	\$210.00
1118 B	344 #	Bentonite	\$0.27	\$92.88
1107	13 #	Floseal	\$2.92	\$38.61
1102	240 #	Calcium Chloride	\$0.94	\$225.60
1111 A	200 #	Metasilicate	\$2.52	\$504.00
4104	2	Baskets 5 1/2 (W)	\$290.00	\$580.00
4130	8	Centralizers 5 1/2 (W)	\$61.00	\$488.00
4136	10	Turbolizers 5 1/2 (W)	\$75.75	\$757.50
4286	2	Port Collars 5 1/2 (I)	\$2178.75	\$4357.50
4454	1	Latch Down Plug Assy. (I)	\$318.25	\$318.25
4159	1	AFU. Float Shoe (W)	\$433.25	\$433.25
		Sub Total		\$15489.29
		Less 10%		\$1548.93
		SALES TAX		\$13940.32

Ravin 3737
ESTIMATED TOTAL
AUTHORIZATION Josh Klu TITLE Company man DATE 10-24-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form